Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000344503 3)))



H210003445033ABCVV

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : GONZALEZ & ASSOCIATES III PA

Account Number : 120190000077 Phone : (954)773-7286 Fax Number : (954)526-8825

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address: AGONZALEZ DAMEFINANCIALGROUP. COM

OLI EO CA GA JA

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN R SAENZ INVESTMENTS LLC

 Certificate of Status
 0

 Certified Copy
 0

 Page Count
 01

 Estimated Charge
 \$25.00

P 20 AM 10: 39 PT JESTATE JESSÉE FLORIÐJ

H21000344503

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

VH

9545268825

COVER LETTER Registration Section TO: Division of Corporations R SAENZ INVESTMENTS LLC SUBJECT: \_ Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: ANTONIO GONZALEZ Name of Person GONZALEZ & ASSOCIATES III PA Firm/Company 1820 N CORPORATE LAKES BLVD STE 107 Address WESTON, FL 33326 City/State and Zip Code AGONZALEZ@AMEFINANCIALGROUP.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: ANTONIO GONZALEZ Name of Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & S25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

21000344503

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

H2100034	45033
----------	-------

(Name of the Limite	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited (	ny as it now appears on Jability Company)	<u>qur records.</u> )	
ne Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	ability Company	were filed on05	/04/2021	and assigned
orida document number L21000207840		•		
orida document number	·			
us amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:			
. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:		
N/A				
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords 'Limited Liabi	lity Company," the desig	natior, "LLC" o	ribe abbreviation L.L.C.
nter new principal offices address, if applica	able:	N/A		- · · · · · ·
Principal office address MUST BE A STREE				- N T
-Tincipal office dain egg vi gg v se i se se se				O m
			<del></del>	
or an an are to a line hiller		N/A		LOS D
nter new mailing address, if applicable:	2010			39
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>BOX)</u>			<del></del>
<ol> <li>If amending the registered agent and/or regent and/or the new registered office address</li> <li>Name of New Registered Agent:</li> </ol>	ss here:	address on our reco		e name of the new register
<del></del>	1820 N. COR	PORATE LAKES BL	VD STE 107	
New Registered Office Address:	1020 11 0/310		street address	
	WESTON		771	ida _33326
		City	, , F 101	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Dagistered Agen	<b>1·</b>		
hereby accept the appointment as register	ed agent and ag per and complet istered opent as	rree to act in this ca ie performance of m s provided for in Ch	y aunes, and apter 605. F	her agree to comply with I I am familiar with and S. Or, if this document is t the limited liability

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

itle	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	VALENTIN E. PARRA	4210 NW 107th AVE APT 1312	
<del></del> -		DORAL, FL 33178-4873	□Remove
			□Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change
·			□Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			344503 .

			SHOULD BE CHANG	
				<u>-</u>
				2021 SEP
			<u> </u>	SE SE
				P 20
				S. S.
		-		
				短点 ひ
				<u></u>
			·	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
iffactive d	ate, if other than the date of	filing:		(optional)
f an effective	ate, if other than the date of date is listed, the date must be speci- e date inserted in this block does	fic and cannot be prior to dat a not meet the applicable	e of filing or more than 90 da statutory filing requireme	iys after filing.) Pursuant to 603.0. nts, this date will not be listed
document's	effective date on the Departmer	nt of State's records.		
				- as the The 90th day after t
e record spe rd is filed.	cifies a delayed effective date, b	ut not an effective time, s	MIZ:01 a.m. on the carre	101. (b) The John day 2
	SEPTEMBER 20	2021		
Dated		7,		
	$\bigvee$	(Mr)		
•	Signatur	re of a member or authorized	representative of a member	<u> </u>
			EZ SAENZ	t